

8th on APC Bill (Construction
Fiscal)
Abstract of cost

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - construction of Road					
from Siseri to Ralehasi -					
passing Tola under railway					
Agency: - Ujjain Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd					
Shelkhpura, Padma -					
Aggr. NO: - 55/2019-20					
Date of start: - 28.1.20					
Date of completion: - 28.1.2021					
Aggr. value: - 623101.637 = 60					
Details of work done: -					
(1) (i) Construction of Bench -					
Mark & Ref. Pillars					
etc all complete job.					
2.58 km vide JMB P-57					
@ Rs 12413.66 / km = Rs 32027 = 0					
(ii) Constn. of Reference -					
Pillars etc all complete					
job					
2.58 km vide JMB P-57					
@ Rs 12775.54 / km = Rs 32961 = 0					
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
road land etc all					
Complete job.					
0.774 Hec. vide JMB P-57					
@ Rs 49809.13 / Hec = Rs 38552 = 0					
(3/3) Constn. of Embankment with					
1000 m lead etc all complete job.					
1299.99 m ² vide JMB P-57					
@ Rs 187.92 / m ² = Rs 244,294 = 0					

Continuation

C.0 Rs 347834 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\rightarrow 6,347.834 =$
(4)	Construction of Subgrade				
	East kerb shoulders				
	etc all complete job				
5930 m ³	vide JMB P-57				
	@ Rs 189.80/m ³				= Rs 1,123,514 =
(5)	Construction of Embankment with				
	material obtained				
	from 100 m lead etc				
	all complete job				
3033.31 m ³	vide JMB P-58				
	@ Rs 143.08/m ³				= Rs 434,006 =
(6)	Excavation for road				
	way in soil with				
	manual means etc				
	all complete job				
110.02 m ³	vide JMB P-58				
	@ Rs 82.01/m ³				= Rs 9023 =
(7)	Laying brick sol. P.				
	layer on prepared				
	subgrade etc all				
	complete job				
168.75 m ³	vide JMB P-58				
	@ Rs 499.47/m ³				= Rs 84,286 =
(8)	Construction of Granular				
	sub base etc all complete job				
1760.56 m ³	vide JMB P-58				
744.34375 m ³	vide JMB P-58				
	@ Rs 3477.51/m ³				= Rs 6,122,382 =
					C.C. $\rightarrow 8,123,045 =$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L	B	D	
					6.84, 27.21 = 186.72
(9)	Providing 2 layers of				
	6.84 x 27.21 = 186.72				
	Complete job.				
711.39375 m ²	vide TMS P-58				
	@ Rs 431.10/m ² = Rs 306,711.25				
(10)	Providing 2 layers of				
	primer coat etc. all				
	Complete job.				
8932.35 m ²	vide TMS P-59				
	@ Rs 52.71/m ² = Rs 470,924.00				
(11)	Providing 2 layers of				
	primer coat etc. all				
	Complete job.				
8932.35 m ²	vide TMS P-59				
	@ Rs 17.07/m ² = Rs 152,500.00				
(12)	Providing, large L				
	roll up of 11.55 sec of 1000 sq ft				
	etc. all complete job.				
8932.35 m ²	vide TMS P-59				
	@ Rs 260.46/m ² = Rs 2,327,000.00				
(13)	Construction of unreinforced				
	plain cement concrete				
	etc. all complete job.				
138.64 m ³	vide TMS P-59				
	@ Rs 8363.04/m ³ = Rs 11,594,520.00				
					C-0.001, S ₃ 2.018 = 0.002

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				B.F $\rightarrow 1,53,26,018 = w$	
(14/14)				Priming ord. 1 cm stone	
				etc. all complete job	
3 Nos. (i)				ord. 1 cm stone	
				vide TMB P-59	
				@ Rs 2875.34 Each = Rs	8626 = w
(iii)				Priming RCC MIS	
				grade 1 cm stone	
				200 mm stone	
10 Nos.				vide TMB P-60	
				@ Rs 754.06 Each = Rs	7541 = w
(15/15)				Priming & fixt - P	
				MIS grade boundary	
				Pillars etc.	

59 Nos.				vide TMB P-60	
				@ Rs 576.57 Each = Rs	34,018 = w
(16/16)				Priming two coats	
				with primer coat etc	
				all complete job	
78.12 M ²				vide TMB P-60	
				@ Rs 108.98/M ² = Rs	8514 = w
(17/17)				Priming two coats	
				of cement paint etc	
				all complete job	
45 M ²				vide TMB P-60	
				@ Rs 103.06/M ² = Rs	4,638 = w
(18/18)				Prov. & layip hot applied	
				thermo plastic compound	
516 M ²				vide TMB P-60	
				@ Rs 851.80/M ² = Rs	4,39,529 = w

Continuation C. $\rightarrow 1,58,28,884 = w$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. to B.1		58,28,884 =
(19/19)	Printing new letters & figures etc. all complete job.				
308 letters	vide TMB P-61				
			@ Rs 0.53/cm h/H letter = Rs 163 =		
(20/20)	Providing & fixing of				
	MMGSY Informative				
	Sign Board etc. all complete job.				
3 Nos.	vide TMB P-61				
			@ Rs 11683.52 Each = Rs 35051 =		
(21/21)	Prov. & fixing maintenance				
	beams etc. all comp. job.				
2 Nos.	vide TMB P-62				
			@ Rs 11683.52 Each = Rs 23367 =		
(22/22)	Providing & fixing of				
	Retro-reflectorised				
	sign etc. all comp. job.				
(i)	600 mm Triangular				
25 Nos.	vide TMB P-61				
			@ Rs 4087.09 Each = Rs 1,02,177 =		
(23/23)	Providing & laying of				
	Home Pipe 300 mm dia				
	etc. all complete job.				
75 m	vide TMB P-35				
			@ Rs 894.39/m = Rs 67,079 =		
			C.O. to Rs 1,60,56,721 =		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2/11		60,56,721.20
(24/27) E.W. in excavation for foundation etc all complete jobs					
274 M ³ vide GMB P-62					
(25/28) @ 1.285.71/M ³ = Rs 78,285.00					
Sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete jobs					
12.20 M ³ vide GMB P-62					
(26/29) @ 455.62/M ³ = Rs 5559.00					
Providing RCC MB in open foundation etc all complete jobs					
18.00 M ³ vide GMB P-62					
(27/30) @ 7315.67/M ³ = Rs 1,31,862.00					
form. RCC M25 grade in box cell etc all complete jobs					
113.40 M ³ vide GMB P-62					
(28/31) @ 9286.98/M ³ = Rs 10,53,144.00					
Backfilling behind abutment & R. wall etc all complete jobs					
72.00 M ³ vide GMB P-63					
(29/32) @ 3607.15/M ³ = Rs 2,59,715.00					
					C.O. 1,75,85,286.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation